
kg

1.5520

Item Code

WL-505 65 128

iDimens ons in mm
A B CColor lm/wOutput

(lm)P(W)

10 45450300°

CCT(K)

3000 Gold+White

Dimensions in mm

IP20
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LED Wall Lamp
WL-505

3

A B

C

AC
220-240V

50/60

Hz

CCT

3000K

Ra
≥80

Chips

SMD
IP20

Indoor

Beam angle

Beam
Angel

300°



Applications
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Description:
LED Wall Lamp 

Main material:

Specification

IP 20

• Living room
• dining room
• bedroom

W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A

The lamp body is sturdy and durable,with iron electoplating 
prcess,rust and corrosion prevention,and easy to clean.

Metal iron+acrylic

The lampshade has good light transmission, more uniform light
color distribution, and a warm and elegant lighting effect.



W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A

UNIT:cd
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):299.3 DEG
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Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

 Angle:299.3deg Height Eavg,Emax Diameter

21

43

64

85

107

1.50m
4.92ft

-1.76m
-5.77ft

2.25m
7.38ft

-2.64m
-8.65ft

3.50m
11.48ft

-4.10m
-13.46ft

4.00m
13.12ft

-4.69m
-15.38ft

5.00m
16.40ft

-5.86m
-19.22ft

6.50m
21.33ft

-7.62m
-24.99ft

7.00m
22.97ft

-8.20m
-26.91ft

8.00m
26.25ft

-9.37m
-30.76ft

9.00m
29.53ft

-10.55m
-34.60ft

10.00m
32.81ft

35.01 , 38.00lx
3.25 , 3.53fc

15.56 , 16.89lx
1.45 , 1.57fc

6.43 , 6.98lx
0.60 , 0.65fc

4.92 , 5.34lx
0.46 , 0.50fc

3.15 , 3.42lx
0.29 , 0.32fc

1.86 , 2.02lx
0.17 , 0.19fc

1.61 , 1.74lx
0.15 , 0.16fc

1.23 , 1.34lx
0.11 , 0.12fc

0.97 , 1.06lx
0.09 , 0.10fc

0.79 , 0.85lx
0.07 , 0.08fc

-11.72m
-38.45ft
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Turn off the power1

Turn on the power

1

Installation completed

Drill holes in the wall insert expansion screws To install the hanging board

Connecting the power cord

L

N

Tighten the screws from the left and right sides


